
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 2, 2025 8-Ball Open

81201 I'd Tap That
FROM : 

6

3

6

5

6

4

5

3

01850

04453

01874

02349

02415

01863

02393

02309

Skl Number Name

Tustin, CA

O 0000

Maguire, Christian

Husted, Jamiee

Giese, Joseph

Severson, Chris

Soria, Jaime

Adaros, Jaime

Mendoza, Saul

Hartsouk, Thomas

81202 Cuephoria
FROM : 

3

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

10152

15570

11559

11448

01663

10302

02347

02296I

Skl Number Name

Tustin, CA

O 8407

Leonhardi, Jennifer

Bunton, Sabrena

Ohlig, Adam

Lopez, Enrique

Duran, Jonathan

Bjorklund, Jamie

Smith, Gerald

Alvarado, Albert

81203 8 is Enough
FROM : 

6

3

7

5

3

4

4

4

11435

06730

01869

10731

02431

02429

02243

02369

Skl Number Name

Santa Ana, CA

O 8416

Caceres, Cesar

Meister, Cathie

Raynes, Willard

Bhonge, Anand

Borhanian, Araam

Mota, Ramon

Widelski, Greg

Garces, Jonathan

81205 The Dream Killers
FROM : 

4

6

7

2

5

4

5

5

01853

02711

10093

02450

02791

02706

02512

11723

Skl Number Name

Costa Mesa, CA

O 8401

Vinn, Vanessa

Doan, Tony

Kang, Johnny

Rasmussen, Kimberly

Tran-Sims, Trang

Patricelli, Elijah

Rosas, Bryan

Nguyen, Nick

82101 Nobody
FROM : 

7

5

4

5

2

5

4

2

03461

02302

01853

10887

11612

10722

10843

02779

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8415

Domines, Kirk

Haberman, Eric

Vinn, Vanessa

Gray, David

Pacelli, Elizabeth

Bernabe, Lourdes

Bailey, Paul

Hriczo, Greg

82103 Cue Fighters
FROM : 

6

3

3

4

5

5

3

00948

00291

05071

08067

00304

02441

01849

Skl Number Name

San Clemente, CA

O 8402

Catena, Hailey

Henline, Katherine

Testa, Carolyn

Testa, Edward

Milledge, Chad

Waitz, Mark

Vander Wende, Rob

82107 That Tracks
FROM : 

3

5

6

4

5

4

7

4

01730

01631

00731

06027

01618

02260

01860

02464

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8416

Borelli, Gina

Borelli, Kalae

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Jones, Cassandra

Borelli, Danielle

Smyser, Dakota

Ramirez, Jesus

83102 Don't Suck
FROM : 

6

5

5

3

4

3

4

3

10219

01506

02192

02244

02128

01898

02428

08852I

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8412

Fields, Steve

Lulling, Tim

Creed, Dan

Rizzi, Amanda

Walker, John

Baldassari, Jeff

Darden, Jerret

Hunter-Ma, Jennifer

83105 Shoot and Destroy
FROM : 

4

5

4

3

5

7

5

3

01038

00942

01470

01701

01723

20249

02185

02461

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8405

Lujan, Charron

Flatley, Eirean

Decillo, Shane

Rafferty, Sean

Kama, Matthew

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

Catbagan, Ian

Smith, Amber

83108 Poke & Hope
FROM : 

5

5

4

3

6

3

3

7

02622

09583

02193

00757

08950

02289

02437

01869

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8414

Montgomery, Thomas

Poynter, Sean

Villanueva, Oscar

Nicholson, Ray

Cottle, Ryan

Conley, Richard

Cohn, Danielle

Raynes, Willard

83203 Heavy Hitters
FROM : 

5

6

5

6

2

4

5

2

11027

02607

11600

11339

20273

11191

11749

02506

Skl Number Name

Costa Mesa, CA

O 8403

Ojeda, Edward

Morales, Guillermo

Zavala, Miguel

Rodriguez, Alex

Calderon, Jasminne

Morales, Mark

Boshoff, Sheldon

Ojeda, Xavier

83205 LB Legends
FROM : 

3

5

7

5

4

4

4

3

10536

10045

01944

11491

11429

02434

11668

11403

Skl Number Name

Costa Mesa, CA

O 8410

Rollins, James

Carlson, Jim

Dualba, Craig

Ramirez, Jesse

Fritch, Jeremiah

Behr, Chase

Lamb, Maxwell

Clancy, David

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 2, 2025 8-Ball Open

83206 Balls to the Wall
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

3

4

6

3

11082

11168

02846

11184

11646

11566

10209

02789

Skl Number Name

Costa Mesa, CA

O 8409

Balkey, Ryan

Urresti, Tony

Huynh, Amy

Avonce, Will

Crook, Taylor

Baturay, Bora

Morris, Andre

Pham, Jonathan

84103 We Also, Don't Suck
FROM : 

6

3

4

4

6

5

4

4

10219

02244

00510

01739

00363

02192

02428

02481I

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8407

Fields, Steve

Rizzi, Amanda

Riddle, James

Ross, Scott

Rodriguez, Luis

Creed, Dan

Darden, Jerret

Cano, Andrew

84104 The Green Machine
FROM : 

6

3 
4 
6 
7 
2 
5 
5

00671

01065

00708

01804

01753

02353

02045

02462

Skl Number Name

Lake Forest, CA

O 8413

Green, Roger

Veach, Vanessa

Green, Marilyn

Jaime, Ray

Lim, Abe

Vigran, Adelyn

Rupp, Ryan

Hussain, Faisal

84106 Whyyy So Hard?
FROM : 

5

4

4

4

5

2

4

7

01934

01038

02123

02075

15020

02438

01904

20249

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8401

Kelshchik, Mitchell

Lujan, Charron

Stern, Max

Foley, Logan

Achis, Nick

Cardenas, Nayelli

Gipson, Sara

Sta.Ana, Clark Karlo

84107 Brockstars
FROM : 

6

4

5

3

5

5

4

00731

06027

02778

01730

01631

01618

02260

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8414

Baker, Chris

Baker, Rochelle

Owen, Jeff

Borelli, Gina

Borelli, Kalae

Jones, Cassandra

Borelli, Danielle

84110 Rack and Roll
FROM : 

3

3

4

6

4

3

5

2

01754

01935

01939

00948

02006

02254

00440

11614

Skl Number Name

Dana Point, CA

O 8402

Catanzariti, Renee

Browne, Jennifer

Parks, Kylie

Catena, Hailey

Covington, Michael

Johnson, Emily

Walsh, Michael

Hodess, Sophie

87103 Do Sumpin Dirty
FROM : 

5

4

5

3

3

3

4

7

02267

01510

10339

10415

02365

00084

01167

02058

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8412

Bianco, Antonio

Maccharoli, Stephen

Sharp, Chris

Thompson, Deanna

Bowen, Mary

Canfield, Jennifer

Winnat, Steven

Galkin, Jaime

87104 Breaking Balls
FROM : 

5

6

3

7

4

3

4

4

02315

02036

02269

10985

02435

01882

06233

02328

I

Skl Number Name

Capistrano Beac, CA

O 8403

El Bouhtouri, Nassim

Madarang, Raul

Howard, Mark

Muvva, Sujit

Wang, Shuoyu

Giersch, Sydney

Austin, Taylor

Haider, Waseem

87105 Felt Fiction
FROM : 

7

3

3

3

6

5

4

3

00990

02163

02108

02355

01795

01291

01778

02534

Skl Number Name

Dana Point, CA

O 8407

Salzedo, Daniel

Gulck, Paige

Yesharim, Ronnie

Chabok, Targol

Jenson, Corey

Heuvel, Jason

Carnesi, Tony

Spirko, Robert

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


